

C.A.No. 7414 OF 2001

ITEM No.8

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 In
Civil Appeal No.7414/2001

MANI MANN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM DULARI (D) BY L.R.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 07/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Seita Vaidyalingam,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

0 0 0 0 0 0

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

I.A. No. 3 is dismissed.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master